DATE

4/22/2023 Saturday
4/24/2023 Monday
4/29/2023 Saturday
5/1/2023 Monday
5/6/2023 Saturday
5/12/2023 Friday
5/13/2023 Saturday
5/16/2023 Tuesday
5/20/2023 Saturday
5/22/2023 Monday
5/30/2023 Tuesday
6/3/2023 Saturday
6/5/2023 Monday
6/10/2023 Saturday
6/16/2023 Friday
6/17/2023 Saturday

Mustang - Royals - Coach Liston
DAY TIME VISITOR TEAM HOME TEAM FIELD

3:00 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
7:45 PM
5:30 PM
8:30 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM

MReds
MRed Sox
MCubs
MRoyals
MRoyals
MRoyals
MRoyals
MRoyals
MRoyals
MPhillies
MWhite Sox
MDodgers
MRoyals
MAngels
MRoyals
MMariners

MRoyals
MRoyals
MRoyals
MPadres
MPhillies
MRed Sox
MAngels
MBraves
MOrioles
MRoyals
MRoyals
MRoyals
MReds
MRoyals
MWhite Sox
MRoyals

Family

Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Family

Family

Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Family

Mustang

DIVISION

Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang



