Mustang - Royals - Coach Liston

DATE	DAY	TIME	VISITOR TEAM	HOME TEAM	FIELD	DIVISION
4/22/2023	Saturday	3:00 PM	MReds	MRoyals	Family	Mustang
4/24/2023	Monday	5:30 PM	MRed Sox	MRoyals	Mustang	Mustang
4/29/2023	Saturday	8:30 AM	MCubs	MRoyals	Mustang	Mustang
5/1/2023	Monday	5:30 PM	MRoyals	MPadres	Mustang	Mustang
5/6/2023	Saturday	5:30 PM	MRoyals	MPhillies	Mustang	Mustang
5/12/2023	Friday	5:30 PM	MRoyals	MRed Sox	Mustang	Mustang
5/13/2023	Saturday	8:30 AM	MRoyals	MAngels	Mustang	Mustang
5/16/2023	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MRoyals	MBraves	Mustang	Mustang
5/20/2023	Saturday	8:30 AM	MRoyals	MOrioles	Mustang	Mustang
5/22/2023	Monday	7:45 PM	MPhillies	MRoyals	Family	Mustang
5/30/2023	Tuesday	5:30 PM	MWhite Sox	MRoyals	Family	Mustang
6/3/2023	Saturday	8:30 AM	MDodgers	MRoyals	Mustang	Mustang
6/5/2023	Monday	5:30 PM	MRoyals	MReds	Mustang	Mustang
6/10/2023	Saturday	5:30 PM	MAngels	MRoyals	Mustang	Mustang
6/16/2023	Friday	5:30 PM	MRoyals	MWhite Sox	Family	Mustang
6/17/2023	Saturday	1:00 PM	MMariners	MRoyals	Mustang	Mustang